
DATE TIME VENUE HOME AWAY COMPETITION

Saturday, 21 November 2020 4:00PM SL FORESTERS FC COTE D'OR FC PRESIDENT CUP

1 Saturday, 28 November 2020 3:00PM LD ANSE REUNION FC COTE D'OR FC INNER ISLAND PL

2 Saturday, 28 November 2020 4:00PM AMITIE REVENGERS FC LIGHT STARS FC INNER ISLAND PL

3 Saturday, 5 December 2020 3:00PM LD LA PASSE FC ANSE REUNION FC INNER ISLAND PL

4 Saturday, 5 December 2020 4:00PM AMITIE COTE D'OR FC REVENGERS FC INNER ISLAND PL

5 Saturday, 12 December 2020 3:00PM LD ANSE REUNION FC REVENGERS FC INNER ISLAND PL

6 Saturday, 12 December 2020 3:00PM AMITIE LIGHT STARS FC LA PASSE FC INNER ISLAND PL

7 Friday, 18 December 2020 4:00PM AMITIE COTE D'OR FC LIGHT STARS FC INNER ISLAND PL

8 Saturday, 19 December 2020 3:00PM AMITIE REVENGERS FC LA PASSE FC INNER ISLAND PL

9 Saturday, 9 January 2021 3:00PM LD LA PASSE FC COTE D'OR FC INNER ISLAND PL

10 Saturday, 9 January 2021 3:00PM AMITIE LIGHT STARS FC ANSE REUNION FC INNER ISLAND PL

11 Friday, 15 January 2021 4:00PM AMITIE LIGHT STARS FC REVENGERS FC INNER ISLAND PL

12 Saturday, 16 January 2021 3:00PM AMITIE COTE D'OR FC ANSE REUNION FC INNER ISLAND PL

13 Saturday, 23 January 2021 3:00PM LD ANSE REUNION FC LA PASSE FC INNER ISLAND PL

14 Saturday, 23 January 2021 4:00PM AMITIE REVENGERS FC COTE D'OR FC INNER ISLAND PL

15 Tuesday, 26 January 2021 3:00PM LD LA PASSE FC LIGHT STARS FC INNER ISLAND PL

Thursday, 28 January 2021 TBD TBD Airtel Preliminary round

Friday, 29 January 2021 TBD TBD Airtel Preliminary round

Saturday, 30 January 2021 TBD TBD Airtel Preliminary round

Sunday, 31 January 2021 TBD TBD Airtel Preliminary round

Thursday, 4 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 Final Airtel

Friday, 5 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 Final Airtel

Saturday, 6 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 Final Airtel

Sunday, 7 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 Final Airtel

Thursday, 11 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Friday, 12 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Saturday, 13 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Thursday, 18 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Friday, 19 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Saturday, 20 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup Preliminary Round SFF Cup

16 Wednesday, 24 February 2021 3:00PM AMITIE REVENGERS FC ANSE REUNION FC INNER ISLAND PL

Thursday, 25 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup



Friday, 26 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/2 Final Airtel

Saturday, 27 February 2021 TBD TBD 1/2 Final Airtel

17 Saturday, 6 March 2021 4:00PM AMITIE LIGHT STARS FC COTE D'OR FC INNER ISLAND PL

18 Saturday, 6 March 2021 3:00PM LD LA PASSE FC REVENGERS FC INNER ISLAND PL

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Thursday, 11 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Saturday, 13 March 2021 TBD TBD Final Airtel Cup

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Wednesday, 17 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Thursday, 18 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Friday, 19 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

Saturday, 20 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup 1/8 SFF Cup

19 Saturday, 27 March 2021 3:00PM LD ANSE REUNION FC LIGHT STARS FC INNER ISLAND PL

20 Saturday, 27 March 2021 4:00PM AMITIE COTE D'OR FC LA PASSE FC INNER ISLAND PL

21 Friday, 9 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

22 Saturday, 10 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

23 Friday, 16 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

24 Saturday, 17 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

Wednesday, 21 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup 1/4 SFF Cup

Thursday, 22 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup 1/4 SFF Cup

Friday, 23 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup 1/4 SFF Cup

Saturday, 24 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup 1/4 SFF Cup

25 Thursday, 29 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

26 Friday, 30 April 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

27 Friday, 7 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

28 Saturday, 8 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

29 Friday, 14 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

30 Saturday, 15 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW INNER ISLAND PL

Tuesday, 18 May 2021 TBD TBD MAHE 1 MAHE 2 LEAGUE CHAMPION

Tuesday, 18 May 2021 TBD TBD INNER ISLAND 1 INNER ISLAND 2 LEAGUE CHAMPION

Wednesday, 19 May 2021 TBD TBD 5TH INNER ISLAND 7TH MAHE RELEGATION

Saturday, 22 May 2021 TBD TBD MAHE 1 INNER ISLAND 2 LEAGUE CHAMPION

Saturday, 22 May 2021 TBD TBD INNER ISLAND 1 MAHE 2 LEAGUE CHAMPION

Tuesday, 25 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW MAHE 2 DRAW INNER ISLAND 2 LEAGUE CHAMPION

Tuesday, 25 May 2021 TBD TBD DRAW MAHE 1 DRAW INNER ISLAND 1 LEAGUE CHAMPION



Wednesday, 26 May 2021 TBD TBD 7TH MAHE 5TH INNER ISLAND RELEGATION

Friday, 28 May 2021 TBD TBD SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL

Saturday, 29 May 2021 TBD TBD SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL

Tuesday, 1 June 2021 TBD TBD WINNER 5TH IS/7TH MAHE 2ND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 PLAY-OFF

Friday, 4 June 2021 TBD TBD 2ND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 WINNER 5TH IS/7TH MAHE PLAY-OFF

Saturday, 5 June 2021 4:00PM SL FINAL SFF CUP


